

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2864 OF 2006 (for prel. Hearing)

ION EXCHANGE ENVIRO FARMS LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 17/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

M/s. Ramji Srinivasan, Prashant Kumar Mishra,

Janujl Abdin, Hari Shankar K, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appeal admitted.

Notice on stay.

(R.K. Dhawan)

(Veera Verm

a)

Court Master

Court Master