

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2864 OF 2006

ION EXCHANGE ENVIRO FARMS LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 11/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, three weeks time is granted for
filing reply to the stay application.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER