

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2864 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

ION EXCHANGE ENVIRO FARMS LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 10/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant to furnish the correct number of the Civil
Appeal for tagging within two weeks as per Hon'ble Court's order
dated 18.12.2008.

List again on 27.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar