

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2864 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

ION EXCHANGE ENVIRO FARMS LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 11/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In the present Civil Appeal there is sole respondent.

The appellant as well as sole respondent are
represented by Advocates.

Original record has been received.

Leave has been granted as per Hon'ble Court's order
dated 17.7.2006.

Appeal is ready for hearing and to be listed alongwith
tagged matter before the Hon'ble Court.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj