

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.16-17

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6753-6754 OF 2004

SECURITIES &amp; EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PACL INDIA LTD. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 21/11/2011 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati,AG.  
Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shyam Divan,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Vinay Bhasin,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Tandon,Adv.  
Mr. Vikram Batra,Adv.  
Mr. Hari Shankar K,Adv.Mr. Anup Chaudhary,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sukumar Pattjoshi,Adv.  
Ms. Sukhbeer Kaur Bajwa,Adv.  
Mr. Kiran Bhardwaj,Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.Mr. S. Balakrishnan,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Pavan Kumar,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RThe interlocutory applications shall stand  
over for two weeks to enable learned counsel for  
Respondent No.1 to file additional documents.[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar